

## 2024 Steuben County 4-H Fair 4-H Faceoff Registration

Office Use Only

Time

Paid \$12/team\_\_\_\_ TEAM #

Date

4-H Members must register in advance for the 4-H Faceoff and turn in a completed registration form no later than 3 pm on Saturday, June 22 at the 4-H Fair Office.

Parents/Guardians must sign the registration form to allow their child's participation in this event.

## \*PLEASE NOTE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES NEAR PARTICIPANT'S NAME.\*

Team Requirements:

- 4-H members only; 6 members per team
- At least one member must be of the opposite gender
- At least one member must have just completed grades 3-5 AND at least one member must have just completed grades 6-12

Print all information clearly.

TEAM NAME					
<u>4-H Participant #1</u>		Grade (2023-2024) Gender			
	4-H Club	Phone #			
those risks. I hereby rel Commissioners, the Ste agents, employees, and	ipating in 4-H act ease and discharge uben County Coo volunteers ("Rele ding death, arising	vities can involve certain risks to my child. On behalf of my child I accept e Purdue University, The Trustees of Purdue University, the Steuben County perative Extension Service, and each of their trustees, officers, appointees, ased Parties") from all claims which my child or I might have for any injury or out of my child's participation in any activity related to 4-H, even if such			
Printed Parent/Guardian Name					
Parent/Guard	ian Signature				
<u>4-H Participant #2</u>	Name	Grade (2023-2024) Gender			
		Phone # vities can involve certain risks to my child. On behalf of my child I accept			
Commissioners, the Ste agents, employees, and harm to my child, inclu injury or harm is caused Printed Parer	uben County Coo volunteers ("Relea ding death, arising d by any of the Re t/Guardian Nam	<ul> <li>Purdue University, The Trustees of Purdue University, the Steuben County perative Extension Service, and each of their trustees, officers, appointees, ased Parties") from all claims which my child or I might have for any injury or gout of my child's participation in any activity related to 4-H, even if such leased Parties.</li> <li>e</li></ul>			
4-H Participant #3		Grade (2023-2024) Gender			
those risks. I hereby rel Commissioners, the Ste agents, employees, and harm to my child, inclu injury or harm is caused Printed Parer	ipating in 4-H acti ease and discharge uben County Coo volunteers ("Relea ding death, arising d by any of the Re at/Guardian Nam	Phone #			
		Turn for additional participant registration			

<u>4-H Participant #4</u>	Name	Grade (2023-2024)	Gender			
	4-H Club	Phone #				
those risks. I hereby rel Commissioners, the Ste agents, employees, and harm to my child, inclu	lease and discharge Puro euben County Cooperati volunteers ("Released I	s can involve certain risks to my child. On bel due University, The Trustees of Purdue University ive Extension Service, and each of their truste Parties") from all claims which my child or I of my child's participation in any activity related d Parties.	ersity, the Steuben County ees, officers, appointees, might have for any injury or			
Printed Parent/Guardian Name						
4-H Participant #5	Name	Grade (2023-2024)	Gender			
		Phone #				
I understand that participating in 4-H activities can involve certain risks to my child. On behalf of my child I accept those risks. I hereby release and discharge Purdue University, The Trustees of Purdue University, the Steuben County Commissioners, the Steuben County Cooperative Extension Service, and each of their trustees, officers, appointees, agents, employees, and volunteers ("Released Parties") from all claims which my child or I might have for any injury or harm to my child, including death, arising out of my child's participation in any activity related to 4-H, even if such injury or harm is caused by any of the Released Parties.						
Printed Parent/Guardian Name						
Parent/Guardian Signature						
<u>4-H Participant #6</u>	Name	Grade (2023-2024)	Gender			
	4-H Club	Phone #				
those risks. I hereby rel Commissioners, the Ste agents, employees, and harm to my child, inclu injury or harm is caused	lease and discharge Purd euben County Cooperati volunteers ("Released 1 iding death, arising out o d by any of the Released		ersity, the Steuben County ees, officers, appointees, might have for any injury or ited to 4-H, even if such			
Printed Parer	Printed Parent/Guardian Name					
Parent/Guardian Signature						
		be complete with all				
<u>informatic</u>	on and pare	ent/guardian signatur	<u>es at the time</u>			
<u>of submission to the 4-H Fair Office. Substitutions will</u>						
<u>not be permitted after 3 pm on Saturday, June 22.</u>						
2024 4-H	Faceoff: Mo	onday, June 24, 7:30 pm,	Grandstands			